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GARDNER DENVER FD-FXX (J & K) 5-1/2 x 8

LINERS
LINER
PACKING

PISTONS
PISTON
REPLACEMENT
RUBBERS

SIZE SUPREME
SUPER
SERVICE

ASSEMBL
Y

REGULAR
SERIES
B 3"
HUB

FLEXLIP

REGULAR
SERIES
K 2-1/
2" HUB

REGULAR
SERIES
B 3" ID

REGULAR
SERIES
K 2-1/2"
ID

4" 010135408
01311040
8

4 1/4"

4 1/2"
10015485
5

010136000
01311080
4

4 3/4"

5"
10015490
5

01012000
4

01310380
9

5 1/4"

5 1/2"
10015500
1

01012060
8

01310440
1

5 3/4"

6"

6 1/4"

6 1/2"

6 3/4"

7"

7 1/4"

7 1/2"

7 3/4"

8"

VALVES, SEATS, SPRINGS & INSERTS GASKETS & ROD PACKING

ROUGHNE
CK

GRAVEL
VALVE

STANDAR
D VALVE

SILVER
TOP

OEM REG. L STYLE

VALVE-White Lightning
Insert

Valve
Cover

07916504

VALVE-Urethane Insert 9700102 07853003 07853023
Cylinder
Head

07916520

VALVE-Rubber Insert 9700331 07853002 07853022
03010500
1

Plug Seal

SEAT 080129208 07853012 07853032
03110620
6

Rod
Packing

07915072
15010200
2



SPRING 055412068
05540340
6

05540340
6

05540340
6

Liner Seal 07923936
11412400
1

SPRING-Stainless 055401806
Lantern
Ring

42-2173

INSERT-Urethane 9705040 07853053 07853073 Gland Bushings, Junk Rings, & Lug Nuts

INSERT-Rubber 9705104 07853052 07853072
05340200
4

Split
Gland

Solid Gland Junk Ring Lug Nut

LINER & SEAT PULLER ASSEMBLIES 50175 52175 1515080

Puller Assembly 1 M 1100 M 1100 M 1100
18010420
0

Puller Head 181235003
18120400
9

Liner Puller NOIH3700 (3"- 9" Bore)

Piston Rods & Crosshead Extension Rods

File Hard Rod
Crosshead
Rod

Rod Taper Rod Nut
Supreme
Rod

001253087 API 3
00540205
2

1551948

1- Does not include puller
head


